Date In 17 19 119 98:53				2978.		-
17 19 119 08:53	Job descripti	on	Date &Time Con	pleted	Do	ne by
MAI 777 190 16 347 144.	SAS c-Illin	ľ				
IMMI PERITORS STRIPE.		nin ålus, AIC 2hrs)				
11111 1619119 09:30.	I-Motor Cl	alm Form				
	I-Motor W	O (Within: OD Zhra,	TP 4brs)			
(11) O' Reporting Only	i-Photo Up	loaded	1		,	
are to	Assessment/	Survey Report	1			
II* Insurer:	I	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Proform Wksp/WC Assign Wksp/GW: (Almen me manan ma	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Tol:	Fac	C:	***************************************
TP Particulars: Veh No: <1	HC 8939 D	INC ()/Non-INC ()		
Owner/ Driver: (16 84310		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by (Dater	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-209	%; P: 21-79%. □	P; 80-100	19/6]	
The state of the s	arranty: YES ()/NO()			***************************************	
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,00	0()			ranga San	
encial Kemarica & Space Zaldanie	NACT NO ESTA	PROPERTY AND	PRINCE IN SECTION	1777 TY		- F
) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Inform	allon strictly Co	ontidential & Stric	thy NO rafer of rer	alme		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer	that the community was a part of the community of the com	Action to the Contract of the	Ny 110 13101 01 101			
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: 1			wing Co: (,	· .	
// /// // // // // // // // // // // //		NO();10	ving Co. (CANTEGO SECTION A		,
connectes; 2000 (1800 April 1826 798 6616) \$2	Sylventions:		olusermasohjá		the Thone	by .
The state of the s	irtesy Car (1		27		
CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE)				
The state of the s)-				
The state of the s)				
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300)				
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		00C047
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :)				\$ \$ 1 to \$ \$ 1 to \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:)			in the second	***************************************
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:)			in the second	***************************************
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:)			Marian Midasar	***************************************
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:)				**************************************
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : (Extinue Exections Executions Executio	1)				
Upload Resulvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : ACTION OF CASE OF COST C			and Girching		Anticos (
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Regions Median Medi	1	1) AR † Acoldent Re 2) DA : Damego Are	n(den G) pedicing porting (330);	NG (SAO)		
Deployed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Iterrany - Medians - M	1	1) AR 1 Accident Re 2) DA : Dameyo Are 3) TF 1 Towing Fee	n(101) G[p:cl.list] porting (330); nument (5100); 1	NG (\$30) \$40/\$45	Anticos (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Ite/Piny Actions Metions Met	1	1) AR Anoident Ra 2) DA : Damege Ass 3) TP : Towing Fee 4) PT : Pollow-Thron 5) PT : Pollow-Thron	orting (330); sesment (5100); lgh Survey gh Burvey (Resurvey)	NG (\$10) \$40/545 \$120	Anticos (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	1	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damego Are 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through For claiming again	orting (530); essment (5100); igh Survey gh Burvey (Resurvey) sting Only (wef 10 to	NG (\$10) \$40/545 \$120	Anticos (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	1	1) AR : Acadent Re 2) DA : Damege Are 3) TI's Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through Tree Constraints again 6) TR : Re-Impediar 7) Nt : Idao DA + Sh	orting (530); essment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) pUNC Only (wef 10 Jo	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$30	Anticos (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	1	1) AR : Acadent Re 2) DA : Damege Are 3) TP : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through Tree Constraints again 6) TR : Re-impediate 7) NI : Idae DA + Sh 8) NTUC Additional	orting (530); essment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) pUNC Only (wef 10 Jo	TAC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20(\$2) \$75	30.00	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	1	1) AR : Acadent Res 2) DA : Damego Are 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through The Company of	orting (330); essment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) sting Only (wef 10 Jo ART Survey Sorvices:- / Tpt Allowence	\$120 \$300 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20(\$5) \$75 \$160	30.00	
WAI wor/Owner: dact No: daged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1	1) AR : Accident Res 2) DA : Damego Are 3) TP : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through Per claiming atain 6) TR : Re-impaction 7) Nt : Idao DA + Sh 8) NTUG Additional	orting (530); essment (5100); Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (well 10 Jo ART Survey Sorvices:- / Tpt Allowance dination	\$120 \$30 \$100 \$100 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$	30.00	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : INCERTAL STACTIONS STACTION STATE STA	1	Involve The Involv	orting (330); essment (5100); Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jo ART Survey Services:- / Tpt Allowance dination inspection Excess Coordination	\$120 \$30 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25 \$35	30.00	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: INTERING OF Action Statement of the part of the pa	1	10 P. Maria Control of the Control o	orting (530); essment (5100); Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey) IUNG Only (well 10 Je ART Survey Sorvices:- / Tpt Allowance dination inspection	NG (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25	30.00	Shaq(bi
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : INCERTAL STACTIONS STACTION STATE STA	1	Involve The Involv	orting (330); essment (5100); Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jo ART Survey Services:- / Tpt Allowance dination inspection Excess Coordination	NG (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$25 \$20 \$30 \$40/\$45	30.00	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

MANAGER AND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2019 08:53
Date Of Accident	16/09/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CCK WAY TWDS CCK AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
"我们就还是有关系是是是是一个多点。"	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKC2847P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHENG THIAN KANG
NRIC No	S8082458J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98279359
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98279359
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	JETTA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D18MPC0000205_01
Cover Note Number	18.
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHENG THIAN KANG
NRIC No	S8082458J
Date Of Birth	11/12/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/06/2000
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98279359
Fax Number	

OFFICE-98279359

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK CCK AVE 2 #10-310

Postcode

680252

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8939D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHENG THIAN KANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SKC2847P

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 33. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

- A'.	SKC2847P		4 4		
	SHL8939D				
		5 1		9	
		7	D ME	4	
		3	A Lead is		4
			E		
		7 2 1		8	
				Tia .	
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	ioa chu kay wa	4	
				9	10 V 10
	Un The	Stated date k +	ine. I relice	e H was	stationer
	on the stated ve	0.11	slar a ch		-
	I on the stated ue	nue Judeny	Vehicle B hit	onto	my Stati
					7
		,			7
	vehicu rear porti	,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,		HAT SECOND	
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			
		,			

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE 16 9 19 100	D/MM/YYYY), TIME: 09 30 (HH:MM
	LOCATION: China day to Loca	rule of the son Aug 1
	LOCATION: Choo disk kong way	that they then kerny the 2
	I DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	alvehicle NUMBER Skc 18	478
	DINSURANCE COMPANY India	9
	EIPOUCY NUMBER DI8 MPC	
		/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e MAKE & MODEL: VOLKSWOGE	
		AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g/VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C	·
	hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	
	IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	CEAIM / REPORTING ONLY
	Alname: Cheng Thian tane	(MALE / FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 580 824	1. ()
	CIADDRESS: BIX 252 Choa chi	
SI 82	(5) 680252	10000 100 2 1110 310
	* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVED ALSO	POLICY HOLDER
* No of passo	143. DRIVER	OLIGINOLDER
(Including dr	ajNAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
	bjnric/fin/Passport:	CONTACT:
(01)	CJADDRESS:	
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: [12 / 12 / 19	
	€ JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:_	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRI	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CKEAR / R.	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (OR) / WET / OTH	ERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION:
- lde al possess	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE TO A VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 893	6D
in of passenge	b) Deliver's NAME: 2HC 6 6	4D MODEL:
induding drive	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTLOT
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
-	9 THIPD D'A DTV VEHICLE	
	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
tho of passeng	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:

email = rico60 autosurvices egmail. com fax = 6286 7060



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

Fax (65) 62244174

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@tit.com.sg Website www.iii.com.sg

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 169)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1967 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

WVWZZZ16ZBM106272

CHENG THIAN KANG

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D18MPC0000205 01

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SKC2847P

2. Name of Policyholder

3 Effective date of Insurance

4. Expiry date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him/her or his/her employer or his/her partner.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so

permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

08 Aug 2019 07 Aug 2020

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward.
- b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.
- e) Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.
- d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Insured & Named Drivers Excess Sect 1: SGD 600.00

Unnamed Drivers Excess Sect 1

: SGD 1,100.00

Windscreen Excess

: SGD 100.00

Hire Purchase Company

: United Overseas Bank Limited

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE. ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker

25/07/2019 16:03:00 Date of Issue MX1-Private Car (Insured Driving)

B000060/PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory